2013 SWAN RIVER RAMPAGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Junior Girls 10 & Under

1 @7 SMITH Tai-lee Grt Western Lodging 29:43.3
2 (6 4 SZUCH Lanie Apex Mountain Homes 30:44.2  +1:00.9
3 (20) 12 UGLYAR Victoria Mi Casa Mexican Rest 36:44.1  +7:.00.8
4  (28) 23 BOMBAC Kiristinka 37:34.9  +7516
5 5 5 GROHUSKY Aisley Grt Western Lodging 44:12.7 +14:29.4
6 (60) 11 CARLETON Milly Mi Casa Mexican Rest 45:05.7 +15:22.4
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Rang
Rank
1 (1) 41
2 (2) 26
3 (3) 84
4 (5 17
5 (7) 13
6 (8) 36
7 9) 8
8 (1) 78
9 @2 35
10 (@3) 19
11  (@e) 42
12 (9 45
13 (23) 27
14 (24 25
15 (5) 3
16 (26) 44
17 (@7 18
18 (29) 28
19 (30) 40
20 (33) 29
21 (@35 33
22 (38) 47
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Do0SS. Nombre UCI

2013 SWAN RIVER RAMPAGE

NOM Prenom

Bib ucl code NAME

Results

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Junior Boys 10 & Under

KONECNY Lasse
GROHUSKY Galen
GORBY Riggs
CANNON Will
CRONIN Jack
WASSERMAN Will
CARLETON Zach
VANDERSIZZLE Ethan
SMITH Keaton
FLETCHER Liam
KONECNY Nico
VOGT Jacob
HASSEL Collin
ZEISET Ethan
GAYER Jackson
PIERPONT Wyndham
FAUSEL Wolf
TURNER Noah
HUME Carson
VOGT Gavin
WATSON Matthew

CHAPIN Parke

7/29/2013 3:00:36 PM

Wellington Neighborh

Grt Western Lodging

Salida

Sun Logic

Mountain Wave

Summit Nordic

Mi Casa Mexican Rest

Summit Velo

Breck

Mountain Wave

Sun Logic

Wellington Neighborh

Wellington Neighborh

Grt Western Lodging

Apex Mountain Homes

Apex Mountain Homes

Wellington Neighborh

Sun Logic

Grt Western Lodging

Wellington Neighborh

Grt Western Lodging

Mi Casa Mexican Rest

26:26.1

29:36.8

29:141.1

30:28.5

31:26.3

32:05.4

32:11.7

33:10.4

33:11.9

33:54.4

34:46.3

35:33.6

37:01.1

37:03.6

37:09.0

37:12.3

37:21.4

38:05.5

38:48.0

39:39.9

40:04.3

40:35.9
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2013 SWAN RIVER RAMPAGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Junior Boys 10 & Under

23 (54) 22 FIELDS Colby 44:05.6  +17:39.5
24  (62) 31 GRANT Liam Mi Casa Mexican Rest 46:04.0 +19:37.9
25 (66) 82 PHELPS Hawke Breck 46:51.8 +20:25.7
26 (67) 24 BRAUDIS Henry 47:30.6 +21.04.5
27 (80) 2 ADIS Connor Apex Mountain Homes 54:435 +28:17.4

Junior Girls 11-12

1 (34 s0 SMITH Jazlyn Mi Casa Mexican Rest 40:00.3 xx
2 (57) 49 KONING Opal Apex Mountain Homes 44:17.1  +4:16.8
3 (72) 54 WEHRMAN Aislinn Wellington Neighborh 48:50.0  +8:49.7
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2013 SWAN RIVER RAMPAGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Junior Boys 11-12

1 (o 55 GILLIS Camden Apex Mountain Homes 32:52.1
2 (14) 58 SZUCH Colin Apex Mountain Homes 34:27.6
3 (@5 72 PSENDA Mark Sun Logic 34:35.7
4 (21) 68 DUXBURY Max Sun Logic 36:56.9
5 (2 s5 WOLFSON Evan Siverthomne 36:57.2
6 (31) 65 ADIS Ryan Mountain Wave 39:32.8
7 @7 77 WELLER John 40:26.5
8 (41 e7 STEWART lain Mountain Wave 41:16.2
9 @42 69 FLETCHER Aidan Sun Logic 41:19.0
10 @43) 76 BURNS Jesse Absolute Bikes 41:194
11 @44 79 LUNNEY Jonny Dillon 42:00.3
12  (51) 80 LUNNEY Timmy Dillon 43:20.9
13  (75) 30 FERRARI Payton Grt Western Lodging 51.:08.9
14 (76) 83 WESTCOTT Sam ‘é\::'s‘i%mess Sports 51:43.8
15 (78) 59 THEBEAU Michael Apex Mountain Homes 53:55.0
16 (81 s1 PHELPS Ryder Breck 54:50.0
Junior Girls 13-15
1 @e) 102 MCCANN Tanner Sun Logic 42:42.8
2 @47 101 SMITH Ezra Summit Nordic 42:57.4
3  (58) 105 WHITTINGTON Hallie 44:22.4
4  (79) 104 KAROLY Grace Wellington Neighborh 54:01.6
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2013 SWAN RIVER RAMPAGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Junior Boys 13-15

dnf

1 @7 116 SITES Cole Wellington Neighborh 34:54.0
2 (18) 107 UGLYAR Slav Grt Western Lodging 34:56.7
3 (32 114 TROWBRIDGE Oliver Summit Nordic 39:34.7
4 (36) 111 BOYD Henry Mountain Wave 40:05.1
5 (o) 112 TYSON Spencer Mountain Wave 41:02.4
6 (49 110 RICCI Tristan Mi Casa Mexican Rest 43:12.5
7  (50) 220 SHIN Owen Absolute Bikes 43:20.0
8 (52) 221 RAHE River Absolute Bikes 43:46.8
9 (59) 108 ATNIP Johnny Mi Casa Mexican Rest 44:53.4
10 (64) 113 LAFRANKIE Nash Summit Nordic 46:43.3
11 @7 115 ATNIP Max Sun Logic 53:02.2
12 (82) 117 FIELDS Carson 1:04:35.5
118 LOVE Trevor
Junior Girls 16-18
1 (63) 223 HEIL Megan gifl’l'(‘)’rf:‘b‘”e SkilSport 46:38.8
2 (70) 120 GUTZEL Christa Sun Logic 47:43.4
Junior Boys 16-18
1 (@@30) 123 SITES Kaden Apex Mountain Homes 1:41:39.4
2 (161) 124 HINTGEN Connor Grt Western Lodging 1:53:39.4
3 (81 127 LAFRANKIE Wyatt Summit Nordic 2:23:09.9
Page 5 of 13 7/29/2013 3:00:36 PM software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+2.7

+4:40.7

+5:11.1

+6:08.4

+8:18.5

+8:26.0

+8:52.8

+9:59.4

+11:49.3

+18:08.2

+29:41.5

+1:04.6

+12:00.0

+41:30.5



2013 SWAN RIVER RAMPAGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Beginner Women 19+

1 (@5 260 GEMPELER Michelle Breck 42:14.1 .
2 (48) 134 BOWDEN Dawn 43:11.9 +57.8
3 (53) 274 LUDWIG Kelli ’g"rtisscz"fts Outlet 44:05.5 +1:51.4
4  (56) 132 ALLAN Ellie Relish/Twist 44:15.4  +2:.013
5 (65 219 HANLON Erin Relish/Twist 46:43.9  +4:29.8
6 (88) 222 OJALA Ashley 47:37.9  +5:238
7 (69) 225 HEINTZ Kim ‘é‘::'sdc‘;mess Sports 47:39.4  +5:253
8 (71) 133 REMIAS Karen 47:46.3  +5:32.2
9 (73) 224 BIRRER Jennifer gifl‘l‘oerfcakecmaﬁ"e’\"ed 50:51.9 +8:37.8
10 (74) 135 ADAMS Ashley Mt Sports Outlet 51:06.8  +852.7

Beginner Men 19+

1 (39) 136 BOWDEN Heath 40:40.4 sk

2 (61) 137 GRUNES Daniel Wilderness Sports 45:145  +4341

Sport Women 19+

1 (166) 268 STADJUHAR Cherie WMBA of COS 1:56:14.4 fod
Colorado Sprgs

2 (175) 233 VANDEYACHT Claire Summit Velo 2:05:05.5 +851.1

3 (@183) 272 MENDER Jaime E:?s”;erSPO”S 2:25:57.0 +29:42.6

Page 6 of 13 7/29/2013 3:00:36 PM software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware C::?%?



2013 SWAN RIVER RAMPAGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown
Sport Men 19-34

1 @o9) 122 SAWYER Joel Apex Mountain Homes 1:34:45.5 ok
2 (111) 160 ANDERSON Drew Avalanche Sports 1:35:48.3 +1:02.8
3 @15) 279 MCDONNELL Liam gﬁm“‘md‘c Ski 1:37:29.9  +2:44.4
4 (121) 273 SUTTON Tyler Mountain Outfitters 1:40:15.1  +5:29.6
5 (122) 242 DUFFEY Andy Summit Velo 1:40:18.2  +5:32.7
6 (123) 232 DENNIS Mark 1:40:18.4  +5:32.9
7 (134) 158 GIBERSON Pat Mt Sports Outlet 1:43:11.1  +8:25.6
8 (135) 249 VACURA Nate Steamboat 1:43:26.1  +8:40.6
9 (137) 231 POMEROY William 1:43:37.8  +8:52.3

10 (@38) 162
11 (@42) 154
12 (149) 159
13 (@159) 252
14 (@62) 248
15 @e7) 275
16 @72) 155
17 (@82) 153

18 (185) 266
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KOEHN Duncan

DUBE Eric

PICKETT Zach

RAGLE Steve

MORRIS Jeff

WELCH Justin

MCDOWELL Langston

JOHNSON Gary

FOLTZ Sebastian
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Silverthorne

Summit Nordic Ski

Solo

Frisco

Breck

Breck

Jesus/Hanani/Tristan

Frisco

1:43:43.2 +8:57.7

1:45:51.0 +11:05.5

1:49:04.0 +14:185

1:51:22.7 +16:37.2

1:54:57.0 +20:11.5

1:57:35.6  +22:50.1

2:01:52.3 +27:06.8

2:24:09.0 +49:235

2:57:00.0 +1:22:145
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(112)

(120)
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(132)

(141)

(143)

(148)
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(179)

(180)

(152)

(157)
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Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

175

173

269

167

262

172

169

265

168

164

170

267

241

280

171

165

255

253

176

245

236

2013 SWAN RIVER RAMPAGE

NOM Prenom
NAME

OBER Jamie
NANCE Anthony
PSENDA Battista
ALFORD Jamie
GERLOFF Greg
AUTH Jeff
FACKLER matt
WESCOTT Scott
BAILEY William
BINGE Brian
HUFNAGEL Robert
SPENCER John
BOYD Jeff
MACKEY Hugh
KLUG Noah
LEMERE Randy
STURM Steve

GALLINO Stephen

HANSON Barry
HEIL Greg

WHITAKER Chad

7/29/2013 3:00:36 PM

Results

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Sport Men 35+

Mt Sports Outlet
Summit Velo
Summit Velo
Evergreen
Summit Velo
Team Sabotage
Mt Sports Outlet
Relish/Twist
Wilderness Sports

Frisco

Relish/Twist

Spencers Custom Pain
Breck

Summit Nordic Ski

Silverthorne

Mt Sports Outlet

Relish/Twist

Crelo Velo
Denver

Dillon

Clydesdale (2001bs)

Mt Sports Outlet

Columbine Ski/Sport

aCos

1:36:23.5

1:39:50.9

1:40:54.3

1:41:36.1

1:41:445

1:42:18.9

1:45:08.4

1:46:02.8

1:48:27.9

1:49:16.2

1:49:42.6

1:55:18.8

2:00:11.7

2:04:22.5

2:08:12.7

2:08:51.4

2:16:38.8

2:20:48.9

1:49:40.8

1:50:54.1

1:57:42.2
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2013 SWAN RIVER RAMPAGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Maverick Open Women 45+

1 (@51) 246 WINFIELD Elizabeth \é"ri";iimess Sports 1:49:28.0 ok
2 (170) 179 MILLER Crystal Mt Sports Outlet 2:00:00.3 +10:32.3
3 (184) 264 GROHUSKY Kathryn \'i\::lsdcirness Sports 2:30:30.8  +41:.02.8

Maverick Open Men 45+

1 (98) 181 FERULLO Todd Adventure Sports 1:28:56.6
2 (103) 239 DOYLE Fin Bomber 1:31:41.4  +2:448
3 (110) 182 HAGEN Michael Hagan Ski USA 1:34:54.7  +5:58.1
4 (117) 251 JOHNSON Clark gr?éicf‘;ize Endurance 1:37:43.3  +8:46.7
5 (118) 189 SHELDEN Kevin Tokyo Joe's 1:38:00.6  +9:04.0
6 (144) 184 LIPSHER Esteban Wilderess Sports 1:46:18.7 +17:22.1
7 (145) 185 PROVORSE Bradd Avalanche Sports 1:47:13.0 +18:16.4
8 (163) 187 JARDIM J Avalanche Sports 1:55:02.0 +26:05.4
9 (165) 183 LONGENECKER Robert Avalanche Sports 1:55:54.0 +26:57.4
10 @73) 186 GILLIS Shawn Absolute Bikes 2:02:12.0 +33:15.4
11 @78) 254 DELLA PORTA Chaz Fairplay 2:12:37.6  +43:41.0

Singlespeed Women

1 (155 190 WADE Holly Wilderness Sports 1:50:36.2
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2013 SWAN RIVER RAMPAGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Singlespeed Men

1 (92 263 DURLAND Dan ProCycling 1:26:29.9 ok
Colorado Spgs
2 (T94) 238 THOMPSON Mark Wildemess Sports 1:27:55.9  +1:26.0
3  (96) 243 MIKULAS Ram Summit Velo 1:28:11.6  +1:41.7
4 (108) 261 KANE Kevin Columbine Ski/Sport 1:33:46.9  +7:17.0
5 (113) 193 GROHUSKY Brad Wilderness Sports 1:36:26.4  +9:56.5
6 (114) 191 BOWE Matt Pedal faster fooll 1:37:08.4  +10:38.5
7 (124) 194 OLSON Eric Town of Vail 1:40:48.1 +14:18.2

Expert Women 19+

1 (140) 278 ZANDER Kate 1:44:57.8
Breck
2 (146) 276 FRIEDMAN Rachel ngﬁr'g;e”*m‘cas 1:47:16.2  +2:18.4
3 (147) 19 JOHNS Jessica Mt Sports Outlet 1:48:14.2  +3:16.4
4 (154) 259 KRUEGER Pavan f\f‘;g?' Power 1:50:05.1  +5:07.3
5 (@156) 195 TOFTE Leigh Mt Sports Outlet 1:50:40.4 +5426
6 (158) 270 VLAHOPOULOS Clare ig;"r;i’;dmad 1:50:59.4  +6:01.6
7 (@169) 271 ZIMMERMAN Michelle E:‘CEE“ 1:57:47.0 +12:49.2
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2013 SWAN RIVER RAMPAGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Pro/Elite Women

1 @o2) 201 HODGETTS Rebecca Mt Sports Outlet 1:31:30.1 ok
2 (104) 203 WARD Christena Summit Velo 1:32:14.2 +44.1
3 (o07) 199 DIXON Marlee Summit Velo 1:33:09.4  +1:39.3
4 (129) 198 SCHWARCK Kristin Wilderess Sports 1:41:36.4  +10:06.3
5 (136) 200 SODERGREN Katie Tokyo Joe's MBT 1:43:32.3  +12:02.2
6 (160) 202 RAWLEY Sarah Mt Sports Outlet 1:52:01.3  +20:31.2
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2013 SWAN RIVER RAMPAGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Expert Men 19+

1 88) 214 FREY Nick BooBicycles.com 1:24:18.6 ok
2 (89) 207 SCHILLING Mike Wilderness Sports 1:24:24.2 +5.6
3  (90) 257 PLUMMER Adam f\sgﬁ' Power 1:25:22.4  +1:.03.8
4 (91 211 REID Scott Summit Velo 1:25:32.5  +1:13.9
5 (93) 156 BOBB Cameron Summit Nordic Ski 1:27:22.3  +3:.03.7
6 (T94) 210 SODERBERG Ryan Avalanche Sports 1:27:55.9  +3:37.3
7 (97) 277 WALTON Glenn Absolute Bikes 1:28:44.7  +4:26.1
Nathrop
8 (99) 204 CHEEK Darron Wilderness Sports 1:30:22.1 +6:03.5
9 (101) 256 SMITH Todd 1:31:24.0  +7:05.4
10 (105) 208 MESSERSCHMITT Thomas Relish/Twist 1:32:27.4 +8:08.8
11 (o6) 247 HASER Shawn E'ri‘éi“‘m 1:32:54.4  +8:358
12 (16) 205 KARCH Adam Summit Velo 1:37:42.4 +13:23.8
13 (119) 209 NEWCOMER fred Summit Velo 1:39:14.7  +14:56.1
14 (126) 157 TROWBRIDGE Henry Summit Nordic Ski 1:41:25.9 +17:07.3
15 @27) 237 KENNEDY Craig Createx 1:41:35.8 +17:17.2
16 (133) 212 ROTH Chuck Avalanche Sports 1:43:09.0 +18:50.4
17 (139) 206 JULY Joel 1:44:31.1 +20:125
250 STILGEBAVER Galen RMRC dnf
Lakewood
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2013 SWAN RIVER RAMPAGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Pro/Elite Men

1 (83 234 LUNDBERG Garrett Absolute Bikes 1:16:28.9 ok

2 (s84) 218 TRUITT Nick Breck Bike Guides 1:19:38.2  +3:09.3

3 (85 258 HILLS Nate E"iﬁg‘r?’S’am’MaXXis’Ye 1:20:51.9  +4:23.0

4 (86) 240 STAMP Kyle Summit Velo 1:21:10.3  +4:41.4

5 (87 216 SWENSON Pete Tokyo Joes 1:22:10.7  +5:41.8

6 (100) 235 HOWDYSHELL Joe Summit Nordic Ski 1:30:27.3  +13:58.4
217 FAIA Tim Trek CXC dnf

Scoring & Timing Summary Notes
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